DANCE CHOREOGRAPHER WEEKS
BOSA NOVA PHIL DENNINGTON 31
CHILL FACTOR DANIEL WHITTAKER & HAYLEY WESTHEAD 24
AMAME ROBBIE McGOWAN HICKIE 23
TRUST ME GERI MORRISON 21
DON'T FEEL LIKE DANCING PATRICIA STOTT 19
PLAYING WITH FIRE CRAIG BENNETT 18
I'M NO GOOD RACHAEL McENANEY 17
CRABBUCKIT GERARD MURPHY 17
MOJO RHYTHM ROB FOWLER 16
WITHOUT FIRE KARL-HARRY WINSON 15
AMERICAN POP MICHELE BURTON 15
CRAZY FOOT MAMBO PAUL McADAM 15
CRY TO ME PAUL McADAM 15
FIRECRACKER ROBERT LINDSAY 15
SLOW BURN KATHY HUNYADI & JOHN ROBINSON 15
CITY LIMITS YVONNE ANDERSON 14
PUSH MICHELE PERRON 14
AMI CATO LARSON 13
COOL WHIP JUDY McDONALD 12
ROLLING IN THE DEEP MAGGIE GALLAGHER 11
1929 ROBBIE McGOWAN HICKIE & KATE SALA 10
BIDNESS SCOTT BLEVINS 10
QUARTER AFTER ONE LEVI HUBBARD 10
S.X.E. ROB FOWLER 10
JUKEBOX JO THOMPSON
HEY SOUL SISTER RUBAN LUNA & BRACKEN ELLIS POTTER
DRINKIN' WINE FRANK TRACE, GERARD MURPHY, MICHAEL BARR
BURLESQUE NORM GIFFORD
CARELESS WHISPER PAUL McADAM
CHARANGA RACHAEL McENANEY
CHO-CO-LATTE YVONNE ANDERSON
KEEP ON DANCING ROBBIE McGOWAN HICKIE
ROMANTASY PETER METELNICK & ALISON BIGGS
WONDERLAND WATLZ ROB FOWLER
BITTERSWEET MEMORY RIA VOS
CAUGHT IN THE ACT ANN WOODS

MADHOUSE TO THE MAX
GUILTY
SNAP YOUR FINGERS
SWING YOUR CHAINS
BOBBIE WITH AN |
ZJOZZY'S FUNK
CHOOCHIE BANG BANG
JESSE JAMES
NOW OR NEVER

SHOW ME WHAT YOU GOT
STUFF YOU GOTTA WATCH

TANGO CHA
YES YOU WON'T

DOUG &JACKIE MIRANDA
MASTERS IN LINE
RACHAEL McENANEY
DEE SOARES & SHAWN McQUIRE
RACHAEL McENANEY
PETRA VAN DER VELDEN
SCOTT BLEVINS
RACHAEL McENANEY
KATHY HUNYADI
NEVILLE FITZGERALD & JULIE HARRIS
MICHELE PERRON
JO THOMPSON & DEBORAH SZEKELY
BRYAN McWHERTER & JOHANNA BARNES
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2012 WINNERS

(9 Times in 2011)

(2 Times in 2011)



BANG BANG
HI-A-MA-CHA
ROCK YOUR BODY
HALF PASS NOTHIN'
CAN AM TANGO
TALKIN' TO THE MOON
I'M ALIVE
IMAGINE
IS BABY'S RADIO ON?
JUST FOR TODAY
MR PINSTRIPE
PICK A POCKET
POKER FACE
SHAKATAK
YES MA, THERE IS A TUBA
HIS ONLY NEED
YOU'RE AMAZING
DO YOUR THING
FAITH IN LOVE
NO WALLS, CEILINGS, FLOORS
MR. MYSTERIOUS
A GIGOLO
AIN'T IT FUNNY
ANOTHER QUICKIE
BUMP AND GRIND
BYE BYE
CHIHAUHUA
DIRTY POP
DOG GONE BLUES
DON'T STOP DOING IT
ENCHANTMENT
HEARTBREAKER
HELLO DOLLY
HOLD YOUR HORSES
HOOTCHIE DANCE
I SAID | LOVE YOU
KEEP IT BURNING
KNOW WHERE
SOUTHERN DELIGHT
AMOR DE HIELO

WEEKS WITH A TOP DANCE (10 or more)

RACHAEL McENANEY
ROBBIE McGOWAN-HICKIE
PAUL McADAM
ROB FOWLER
PHIL DENNINGTON
GERARD MURPHY
CRAIG BENNET

RACHAEL McENANEY & SIMON WARD
RACHAEL McENANEY
FRANCIEN SITTROP
NEVILLE FITZGERALD & JULIE HARRIS
MICHELE PERRON, MICHELE BURTON, MICHAEL BARR
JOEY WARREN
KEVIN & R WARD
BRYAN McWHERTER
GYTAL
LINUS ELLIS & CHERLE HARCLERODE
SIMON WARD
JAN WYLLIE
CRAIG BENNETT
KATE SALA
LINUS ELLIS & CHERLE HARCLERODE
RIA VOS
GUYTON MUNDY
AMATOS, MAX PERRY, KATHY HUNYADI
CRAIG BENNETT
MAX PERRY
RACHAEL McENANEY
ROBBIE McGOWAN HICKIE
LIAM HRYCAN
JOANNE BRADY
BILL BADER
KATE SALA
YVONNE ANDERSON
KEITH WILLIAMS
JO THOMPSON, MICHELE BURTON, M BARR
JO THOMPSON
JO THOMPSON
KATE SALA
LORRAINE KURTELA
TOM MICKERS & A.T. KINSON
LARRY BASS & JANE KOON
VERA & TERESA
JOHN ROBINSON & CRAIG BENNETT
LINUS ELLIS & CHERLE HARCLERODE
ROSELLA GORSI-LORD & FRED LORD
DEBBIE ELLIS

47
42
38
33
31
25
24
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DANIEL WHITTAKER & HAYLEY WESTHEAD
YVONNE ANDERSON
MICHELE PERRON
KATYHY HUNYADI
GERI MORRISON
PATRICIA STOTT
MICHELE BURTON
JOHN ROBINSON
JO THOMPSON SZYMANSKI
KATE SALA
KARL-HARRY WINSON
JOHN LINDSAY
SCOTT BLEVINS
SIMON WARD
CATO LARSEN
MICHAEL BARR
JUDY McDONALD
MAGGIE GALLAGHER
LEVI HUBBARD

CHOREOGRAPHERS WITH MOST #1 DANCES

RACHAEL McENANEY
ROBBIE McGOWAN-HICKIE
CRAIG BENNET
JO THOMPSON SYZMANSKI
ROB FOWLER
KATE SALA
SIMON WARD
YVONNE ANDERSON
KATHY HUNYADI
LINUS ELLIS & CHERLE HARCLERODE
PAUL McADAM
BRIAN McWHERTER
MICHELE BURTON
MICHELE PERRON
MICHAEL BARR
JOHANNA BARNES
SCOTT BLEVINS
MAX PERRY
JOHN ROBINSON
GERARD MURPHY
NEVILLE FITZGERALD & JULIE HARRIS
RIAVOS

LONGEST CONSECUTIVE WINNERS

BOSA NOVA
CHILL FACTOR
AMAME

24
23
21
21
21
19
19
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
11
10
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29
24
23



